

Page 1 of 1

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150000274953)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name ; C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Addross:

	0: 00	ATIONS RUAL NICES	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY C Cromey LLC	
	AH 10:		Certificate of Status 0	
$\circ$	۳ ۲	PLON PLON PLON	Certified Copy0Page Count04	
ц Ц Ц	FEB	E AU	Estimated Charge \$125.	
	15	<b>N</b> NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN		2) <sup>4</sup>
			FE	B 0 4 2015

Corporate Filing Menu S. YOUNE Electronic Filing Menu

2/3/2015 10:29:15 From: To: 8506176383

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Cromey LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael E. High, Esg.

Name of Person

Drummond Woodsum

Portland ME 04101

Firm/Company

Address

84 Marginal Way, Suite 600

City/State and Zip Code

hwhite@dwmlaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Michael E. Fligh
 at (207) 772-1941

 Name of Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S125.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status
Certificate of Status
Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street/Courier Address</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 (2/4)

ษา

MI 11: 49

FL011 - 02/04/2014 Wolfers Klywer Online

.

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Cromey LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

3468 NW 851h Termce, Ocala FL 34468

3468 NW 85th Terrace, Ocala FL 34468.

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

<u>C T Corporat</u> Name			
1200 South Pin Florida street address (P.O. Bo			
Plantation	EL	33324	
City		Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

C T Corporation System			
By: Comie Bina		TASE 5	5
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)		10	
	- •	NA F	n 177
			<u></u> د
(CONTINUED)			
Page 1 of 2			
		S=4 ( ) (	Š
			Q

FL032 - 02/04/2014 Weisers Kluwer Online

,

. .. \_\_\_\_\_

•

.

•

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	David R. Miley	
	3468 NW 85th Terrace, Ocala FL 34468	
<u> </u>		
	······································	····
	······································	
	······································	
	<u> </u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date o effective date is listed, the date must be spec te of filling.)	cific and cunnot be more than five business days prior t	to or 90 days after
effective date is listed, the date must be spec	clfic and cunnot be more than five business days prior t	to or 90 days after
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior t	to or 90 days after
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior t	to or 90 days after
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of fillng.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOHIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior t	to or 90 days after
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of fillng.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	A C III aber or an authorized representative of a member. 10203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docu the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are tru- tation submitted in a document to the Department of State (as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	iment inc. c TO TO TO TO
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of fillng.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	A C III aber or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docu the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are tru- tation submitted in a document to the Department of State (as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	iment inc. c inc. c inc. c inc. c inc. c inc. c inc. c inc. c inc. c inc. c inc. c inc. c inc.
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of fillng.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	clfic and cannot be more than five business days prior t	iment SECRET SECRET
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of fillng.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	and cannot be more than five business days prior t	iment inc. c Inc. Inc. Inc. c Inc. c Inc. In
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of fillng.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	clife and cannot be more than five business days prior t	ument SECRETARY SECR
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of fillng.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	clife and cannot be more than five business days prior t	Iment Inc. SECRETARY OF
effective date is listed, the dute must be spec te of fillng.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	clife and cannot be more than five business days prior t	ument SECRETARY SECR

FL053 - 02/04/2014 Watters Klawer Online